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
(213) 272-2309 if interested.

Thanks for looking!
Please ask for discount!

(6-29)

PRE-LEASING
One and Two Bdrm 

Apartments
See website:

30thstreetcourtapts.com
(6-29)

PRE-LEASING
Very spacious 1 bdrm/1 bath apt. 

Nice neighborhood, 1/2 block 
to USC, gated, laundry facility, 
parking. Private, comfortable, 

ideal for 2 roommates.
Call (310) 490-1678. (S)

WE ROLLED BACK RENTS TO 
2007! Pre-Leasing For Fall 2011. One 
Month Free or Up To $2,000 Cash 
Rebate!* Studio: Starting at $775/mo. 
1 Bdrm: Starting at $865/mo. 2 Bdrm: 
Starting at $1,265/mo. 3 Bdrm: Start-
ing at $1,895/mo. Some amenities 
in selected units include: Hardwood 
flooring, cable, high speed internet, 
central heating & A/C, dishwasher, 
laundry facility, stove, refrigerator, mi-
crowave, granite countertops, LCD TV, 
gated parking, patios, and much more!
*Subject to termination without no-
tice. Some restrictions may apply. 
(213) 765-3330, 3036 S. Hoover St. 
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com          (S)

WE ROLLED BACK 
RENTS TO 2007!

Pre-Leasing For Fall 2011
One Month Free or

Up To $2,000 Cash Rebate!*
Studio: Starting at $775/mo
1 Bdrm: Starting at $865/mo

2 Bdrm: Starting at $1,265/mo
3 Bdrm: Starting at $1,895/mo

Some amenities in selected units 
include: Hardwood flooring, cable, 
high speed internet, central heating 
& A/C, dishwasher, laundry facility, 

stove, refrigerator, microwave, granite 
countertops, LCD TV, gated parking, 

patios, and much more!
* Subject to termination without notice.

Some restrictions may apply.

(213) 765-3330, 3036 S. Hoover St
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com (S)

House/Condo

Great location at
1124 W. 28th Street & Hoover.

Available June ‘11 or August ‘11.
$5,000/month with maid service.

(310) 880-2134 or vkmeans@gmail.com

NEW 5 BDRM/2 BATH 
TOWNHOUSE

BEAUTIFUL VICTORIAN 
HOUSE one block West cam-
pus, 5 Bdrm/3 Bath, 1200 W. 36th 
Street. Great single, $800/month, 
1444 W. 28th Street. (323) 730-0433, 
www.29thstreetstudenthousing.com
                                                               (S)

CHARMING FURNISHED ONE 
BEDROOM Carriage House near 
USC. Graduate student, non-smoker, 
no pets, safe. $950/month, utilities in-
cluded. Brenda (323) 731-1363.         (6-1)

(6-1)

THE FINEST HOUSES
IN UNIVERSITY PARK
EXCELLENT PARKING 
WALK, BIKE TO USC

MontgoMery House
6 Bedrooms - $5,500/mo.

SEE OUR WEBSITE
FOR DETAILS, PHOTOS

www.robinsonresidences.com
(213) 663-3022

$6,895/month ($859/room).
Summer/Fall. Walking distance to USC. 

Remodeled. Fenced yard.
2814 Ellendale Pl.

(29th St./Ellendale Pl.) (818) 345-4613

8 BEDROOM FUN
HOUSE ON ELLENDALE

HOUSE FOR RENT. 4 Bdrm/1.5 
Bath, near campus. Call (323) 331-6736
for more information                          (S)

4 BDRM/2 BATH, $2,000/month, 
3771 S. Catalina Street. 3 bedroom 
house, 1187 W. Exposition Blvd. 
Rooms, 2 bdrm apt. with utilities, 1430 
W. 29th Street. (213) 268-5058,
www.renthogar.com                              (S)

BEAUTIFUL GROUP HOUSE
Large Rooms Throughout 

AVAILABLE JUNE 1

2647 Orchard
Close to USC, 27th & Orchard 

$7800 / month 
or as single rooms starting at $850

• Walk to campus
• Secure parking
• Gardener

• Ceiling fans all rooms
• Ethernet
• Washer and dryer

8 beds, 4 baths

Call Karen 323.839.4611
or Priscilla at 213.748.1996

100 ProPerty SaleS

House/Condo

BEAUTIFUL vIcTorIAn 
5 Bdrm/ 3 BATh

For sALE
Remodeled kitchen & bathrooms, 

gated parking, alarm system,
4 income units. $1,200,000.00

Call Robin (949) 235-8585 (S)
FURNISHED 2 & 3 BEDROOM/1 
BATH Bungalow/Craftsman homes 
w/gardens + parking. North of cam-
pus. $2,000-$3,300. (310) 641-8046.
                                                           (,s,)

Vacation Rentals

VACATION HOME
IN PASADENA

Lovely fully furnished 3 bedrooms, 
close to USC, $250-$350/night, 

pool, spa, sleeps 8 people. 
Call Sheida (818) 399-8385 (S)

200 Help Wanted

On-Campus

SUMMER STUDENT WORK-
ERS NEEDED. Detail and technol-
ogy oriented. Proficient in Access and 
Excel. Work-study preferred, but not 
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